Teacher

Initial:

WCC

WIN

YCK

WHK

WHK

WHK

LPY

TYM

TYM

WTC

KLA:

Chinese
Language
Education

Chinese
Language
Education

Cross KLA

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

English
Language
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

Mathematics
Education

PSHE
Education

Form:

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

Class / Subject
Group:

SMLEEEE
(E3)

P (£4K)

hruERE AR
(24))

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 English
(whole form)

F.4 Math (M1)

F.4 Math (whole

form)

F.4 Math (M2)

Hhpgepsh (E2)

Topic of Assignment / Assessment:

RE (BME) MR TR

R

DHEE - ERRESR

Reading: 5 articles on Newsela

Writing: Notes & Writing Task

Listening Practice (Part A & B)

Chapter test 4

Ch10,11 Circle

Ch3,4 Trigonometric ratios

FERE R~ Zia

Type of T&L Activities / Assignment /
Assessment:

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Reading Material (Files/URL),
Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL),

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage

Student Access
Platform(s):

Subject Whatsapp
Group

eClass Classroom,
Google Classroom

eClass Classroom,

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Submission
Deadline (if
applicable):

23/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

19/04/2020

Suggested
Working Time
(hours):

2/ \B§

3/

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

2 hrs

3 hrs

3 hrs

3/

Submission Method
(if applicable):

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Learning

Period:

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4



MAN

CwWy

LCY

LSH

CKH

CLWY

PANG

LHW

LTF

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

PSHE
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Science
Education

Technology
Education

Technology
Education

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

S4

F.4 Econ (E1, 3)

F.4 Hist (E2)

PrUsRR(E4R)

F.4 Geog (E3)

F.4 Chem (E1,2)

F.4 Bio (E2)

F.4 Phy (E2,3)

F.4 ICT (E3)

F.4 BAFS (E3)

Factors of production

Communist revolution and Institutional

setup of PRC

wESHER

2 DBQ in testbook, one essay and one

poster design

Redox reaction

Human transport

Ch. 4.2 Forces in plane and Newton's
Law of Motion

Programming Basics

management function

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Assessment / Quiz / Test, Essay,
worksheet

Reading Material (Files/URL),Video /
Webpage

Homework / Writing / Reflection,
Assessment / Quiz / Test

Homework / Writing / Reflection

essay writing

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test,
Read Book 2 p. 158 to 166. Watch
teaching video. Complete CE MC
exercises on "Force and Motion" by
filling in a google form provided next
week.

Reading Material (Files/URL), Video /
Webpage, Homework / Writing /
Reflection

Homework / Writing / Reflection

Google Classroom,

Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

Google Classroom

School Gmail

eClass Classroom,
Subject Whatsapp
Group

Google Classroom

Google Classroom,

Subject Whatsapp
Group, Khan
Academy

School Gmail

20/04/2020

13/04/2020

19/04/2020

20/04/2020

13/04/2020

2020/4/27

19/04/2020

3 hrs

3 hrs

305 8#

3 hrs

4 hrs

1hr

5 hrs

2 hrs

Google Classroom  6/4-19/4

Google Classroom  6/4-19/4

6/4-19/4

Google Classroom  6/4-19/4

School Gmail 6/4-19/4

School Gmail 6/4-19/4

Fill in answers of CE 6/4-19/4
MC exercises in the

Google form

provided in Google
Classroom post next

week.
Khan Academy 6/4-19/4
School Gmail 6/4-19/4



