Teacher Initial:	KLA:	Form:	Class / Subject Group:	Topic of Assignment / Assessment:	Type of T&L Activities / Assignment / Assessment:	Student Access Platform(s):	Submission Deadline (if applicable):	Suggested Working Time (hours):	Submission Method (if applicable):	Learning Period:
wcc	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中國文學 (E3)	預習《鴻門會》並完成工作紙	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Subject Whatsapp Group	23/04/2020	2小時		6/4-19/4
WIN	Chinese Language Education	S4	中四中文(全級)	閱讀紀錄表	Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	3小時		6/4-19/4
YCK	Cross KLA	S4	中四通識教育科(全級)	公共衛生 - 使用抗生素	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	eClass Classroom, Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Reading: 5 articles on Newsela	Reading Material (Files/URL), Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Writing: Notes & Writing Task	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
WHK	English Language Education	S4	F.4 English (whole form)	Listening Practice (Part A & B)	Reading Material (Files/URL), Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LPY	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M1)	Chapter test 4	Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	1 hr	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (whole form)	Ch10,11 Circle	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
TYM	Mathematics Education	S4	F.4 Math (M2)	Ch3,4 Trigonometric ratios	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
WTC	PSHE Education	S4	中四中史 (E2)	隋唐盛世~開元之治	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group		3小時		6/4-19/4

MAN	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Econ (E1, 3)	Factors of production	Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	20/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
CWY	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Hist (E2)	Communist revolution and Institutional setup of PRC	Assessment / Quiz / Test, Essay, worksheet	Google Classroom	13/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
LCY	PSHE Education	S4	中四宗教(全級)	復活節信息	Reading Material (Files/URL),Video / Webpage	Google Classroom		30分鐘		6/4-19/4
LSH	PSHE Education	S4	F.4 Geog (E3)	2 DBQ in testbook, one essay and one poster design	Homework / Writing / Reflection, Assessment / Quiz / Test	Google Classroom	19/04/2020	3 hrs	Google Classroom	6/4-19/4
СКН	Science Education	S4	F.4 Chem (E1,2)	Redox reaction	Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail	20/04/2020	4 hrs	School Gmail	6/4-19/4
CLWY	Science Education	S4	F.4 Bio (E2)	Human transport	essay writing	eClass Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group	13/04/2020	1 hr	School Gmail	6/4-19/4
PANG	Science Education	S4	F.4 Phy (E2,3)	Ch. 4.2 Forces in plane and Newton's Law of Motion	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Assessment / Quiz / Test, Read Book 2 p. 158 to 166. Watch teaching video. Complete CE MC exercises on "Force and Motion" by filling in a google form provided next week.	Google Classroom	2020/4/27	5 hrs	Fill in answers of CE MC exercises in the Google form provided in Google Classroom post next week.	
LHW	Technology Education	S4	F.4 ICT (E3)	Programming Basics	Reading Material (Files/URL), Video / Webpage, Homework / Writing / Reflection	Google Classroom, Subject Whatsapp Group, Khan Academy	19/04/2020	2 hrs	Khan Academy	6/4-19/4
LTF	Technology Education	S4	F.4 BAFS (E3)	management function	Homework / Writing / Reflection	School Gmail		1 hr	School Gmail	6/4-19/4